METROPOLE TELEVISION M6

METROPOLE TELEVISION M6
WKN: 5322

ISIN:  FR0000053225

Overview

2024/04/23 14:44:27

Price
14.46 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency

Sector Media

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.14% (-0.02)

FR0000053225
MMT
Euronext Paris
EUR

/ Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock

1,830 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

14.44 EUR (150)
14.46 EUR (843)
14.48 EUR
14.60 EUR
14.36 EUR
14.48 EUR
14.495404 EUR
79,132
1,147,050.00
574
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=34025042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000053225&ID_NOTATION=1544748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000053225&ID_NOTATION=1544748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=414c2dad95c755e29e5a661364cbd50d4c8c161c3804a40b552144e4e165b173&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c325e4b14e3a62824&time=1713963739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c8d68bd45d89850a7e6bf639c274767c463ce4cd21e84d691eeeff9ed6dfb9e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36e09c52c07a231a7&time=1713963739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3b6dcc4828b7a6985976224919074e4b0b8ec56d20535d761e22ad641a6d1ba&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b974ff1b5455bd63f&time=1713963739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48ae9cc9db94f79e5802b5336dcd3dc86b08a4b657818fc88ad64b7825a00136&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3277d6eb8a5d72251&time=1713963739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd622b7c6c83a5c9bdf26aeaea34f8910f59c4a90ccad6713500bacc4da8415d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66cdc2c93f20b952f&time=1713963739&tool=RSC

METROPOLE TELEVISION M6

Details

2024/04/23 14:44:27

Price

14.46 EUR

Difference ©  -0.14%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000053225
Symbol MMT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,830 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.44 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 14.46 EUR (843)
Open 14.48 EUR
High 14.60 EUR
Low 14.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.48 EUR
VWAP 14.495404 EUR
Volume (pcs) 79,132
Trading volume 1,147,050.00
Number of trades 574
Last size 19
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.17% -6.76% -21.30%
Perf (abs.) +2.53 -1.05 -3.92
Beta 0.69 0.77 0.55
Volatility 18.97 20.90 26.85
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

09:31

13:19

08:02

08:59

08:12

Price

14.40 EUR

14.46 EUR

14.28 EUR

14.48 EUR

14.28 EUR

Trading

14.23 EUR (89,708
13.60 EUR (108,152
12.97 EUR (79,102
12.77 EUR (64,902
14.50 EUR (2024/04/22
12.03 EUR (2024/02/15
15.65 EUR (2023/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
11.25 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1544748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19532741

METROPOLE TELEVISION M6

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

14:44 1446 EUR 1.15

- - 0.00

08:10 14.24 EUR 0.00

08:08 14.26 EUR 0.00

574
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13406

METROPOLE TELEVISION M6

Company profile

Company Logo

9

| SGROUPE |

Contact Details

METROPOLE TELEVISION SA

89 avenue Charles de Gaulle - 92575

Neuilly-sur-Seine

Telefon: +33 01 41 92 66 66
Fax: +33 0141 92 66 10

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nicolas de
Tavernost

David
Larramendy

Jéréme
Lefébure
Régis Ravanas

Thomas
Valentin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Elmar Heggen
Bjorn Bauer

Ingrid Heisserer
Marie Cheval
Nicolas Houzé
Philippe Delusinne
Siska Ghesquiere
Sophie de

Bourgues

Véronique
Albertini-Saadé

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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